Event
351
302
352
451
453
351
301
351
302
352
402
351

Total Number of Entries: 12

Pos.
10
4
9
15
9
3
8
29
14
26
12
26

Lancs County Champs and Age Grps
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in Swimmer Order

First Name
Kaitlyn
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lily
Scarlett
Scarlett
Ethan
Ethan
Ana
Chloe

03 February 2019

at Liverpool

Surname
Crosby

Crosby

Crosby

Crosby

Crosby

Duke
Lazenby-Tracey
Lazenby-Tracey
Nevett

Nevett

O'Brien

Scott

Distan
200m
200m
100m
200m
400m
200m
800m
200m
200m
100m
200m
200m

Percentage PB's = 91.67%

ce Stroke
Back
Breast
Fly
Back
Medley
Back
Free
Back
Breast
Fly
Breast
Back

Time
02:52:08
02:47:43
01:09:41
02:37:27
05:33:99
02:58:92
11:18:07
02:55:65
02:50:39
01:13:75
03:12:61
02:53:30

Total Number of PB's: 11

PB
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes



